
816.350.0026
16301 East 29th St. South
Independence, MO 64055

manager@glendaleatthemansion.com

Community Manager, Lois Sanders
Leasing, Emma Worsham, 
Maintenance, Anthony Blanchard

GlendaleAtTheMansion.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Community Staff
September 27th, 10:30 AM 

Blood Pressure Screening

Pizza & Movie night
September 27th, 4:00 PM

Location: Community Room

September 9th, 1:00 PM
Dr. Matt

Location: Community Room
Location: Community Room

September 10th, 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Pest Control

Location: 1st Floor

September 19th, 12:00 PM  

Potluck

Location: Community Room

Birthday Celebration
September 24th, 3:00 PM 
Location: Community Room

September 5th, 12:00 PM 

Monthly Bible Study

Location: Community Room

September 9th, 2:30 PM

Interim Healthcare

Location: Community Room
Interim Healthcare will be here September 9th, at 
2:30 PM. They will be playing Name That Tune. 
Everyone is invited. Join us in the community 
room and test your knowledge of music.

Starting this month Dr. Matt will be here at a new 
time. He will now be here on Mondays @1:00PM.  
To schedule an appointment call him at his office 
816-533-5336

SEPTEMBER 2019 
NEWSLETTER



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Sep 1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

Oct 1

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

RENT 
DUE

OFFICE
CLOSED

LABOR
DAY

IMPORTANT NUMBERS
Office Phone: 816.350.0026
Office Fax: 816.478.1213
Poison Control: 800.222.1222

Monday thru Friday: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM
Saturday: Closed
Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

816.836.3600
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: (800) 222-1222 

PIZZA & MOVIE 
NIGHT 4:00 PM 

HAND & FOOT 
CARD GAME 
6:00 PM

HAND & FOOT 
CARD GAME 
6:00 PM

BINGO  
6:00 PM

BINGO  
6:00 PM

HAND & FOOT 
CARD GAME 
1:00 PM

HAND & FOOT 
CARD GAME 
1:00 PM

HAND & FOOT 
CARD GAME 
1:00 PM

COFFEE HOUR 
10:00 AM

COFFEE HOUR 
10:00 AM

COFFEE HOUR 
10:00 AM

BIRTHDAY 
CELEBRATION
3:00 PM

DOMINO’S 
6:00 PM

DOMINO’S 
6:00 PM

DOMINO’S 
6:00 PM

HAND & FOOT 
CARD GAME 
1:00 PM

HAND & FOOT 
CARD GAME 
1:00 PM

CARDS 6:00 PM

CARDS 6:00 PM

CRAFT HOUR 
10:00 AM

CRAFT 
HOUR 
10:00 AM

RUMMIKUB 
GAME 6:00 PM

RUMMIKUB 
GAME 6:00 PM

HAND & FOOT 
CARD GAME 
6:00 PM

BINGO  
6:00 PM

RUMMIKUB 
GAME 6:00 PM CARDS 6:00 PM

CRAFT HOUR 
10:00 AM

SEPTEMBER 2019

HAND & FOOT 
CARD GAME 
1:00 PM

DOMINO’S 
6:00 PM

HAND & FOOT 
CARD GAME 
1:00 PM

COFFEE HR 
10:00 AM

BINGO  
6:00 PM

BLOOD PRESSURE 
SCREENING 
10:30 AM

HAND & FOOT 
CARD GAME 
6:00 PM

BINGO  
6:00 PM

CARDS 6:00 PM

CRAFT HOUR 
10:00 AM HAND & FOOT 

CARD GAME 
1:00 PM

POT LUCK 
12:00 PM

INTERIM 
HEALTHCARE  
2:30 PM

DR. MATT
1:00 PM

BIBLE STUDY
12:00 PM

HAND & FOOT 
CARD GAME 
6:00 PM

RUMMIKUB 
GAME 6:00 PM

PEST 
CONTROL
1ST FLOOR
9 AM - 1 PM



816.350.0026
16301 East 29th St. South
Independence, MO 64055

manager@glendaleatthemansion.comGlendaleAtTheMansion.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Ice Cream Flavors
WORD SEARCH


