# SEPTEMBER 2019 NEWSLETTER





#### Community Staff

Community Manager, Lois Sanders Leasing, Emma Worsham, Maintenance, Anthony Blanchard

#### Pest Control

September 10th, 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM Location: 1st Floor

#### Potluck

September 19th, 12:00 PM Location: Community Room

#### Pizza & Movie night

September 27th, 4:00 PM Location: Community Room

#### Interim Healthcare

September 9th, 2:30 PM Location: Community Room

Interim Healthcare will be here September 9th, at 2:30 PM. They will be playing Name That Tune. Everyone is invited. Join us in the community room and test your knowledge of music.



#### **Blood Pressure Screening**

September 27th, 10:30 AM Location: Community Room

#### Monthly Bible Study

September 5th, 12:00 PM Location: Community Room

#### **Birthday Celebration**

September 24th, 3:00 PM Location: Community Room

#### Dr. Matt

September 9th, 1:00 PM Location: Community Room

Starting this month Dr. Matt will be here at a new time. He will now be here on Mondays @1:00PM. To schedule an appointment call him at his office 816-533-5336



## Life Just Got Better

GlendaleAtTheMansion.com

### 816.350.0026

16301 East 29th St. South Independence, MO 64055 manager@glendaleatthemansion.com

### SEPTEMBER 2019

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri		Sat
RENT Sep 1 DUE	LABOR 2 DAY OFFICE CLOSED	3 CRAFT HOUR 10:00 AM	4 Hand & Foot	5 BIBLE STUDY	6 COFFEE HOUR 10:00 AM		7
HAND & FOOT Card Game 6:00 PM		CARDS 6:00 PM	CARD GAME 1:00 PM	BIBLE STUDY 12:00 PM DOMINO'S 6:00 PM	HAND & FOOT Card game 1:00 PM	BINGO 6:00 PM	
8 HAND & FOOT CARD GAME 6:00 PM	9 DR. MATT 1:00 PM INTERIM HEALTHCARE 2:30 PM RUMMIKUB GAME 6:00 PM	10 CRAFT HOUR 10:00 AM PEST CONTROL 1ST FLOOR 9 AM - 1 PM CARDS 6:00 PM	11 HAND & FOOT CARD GAME 1:00 PM	12 DOMINO'S 6:00 PM	13 COFFEE HOUR 10:00 AM HAND & FOOT CARD GAME 1:00 PM	BINGO 6:00 PM	14
15 HAND & FOOT CARD GAME 6:00 PM	16 RUMMIKUB GAME 6:00 PM	CRAFT 17 HOUR 10:00 AM CARDS 6:00 PM	18 Hand & Foot Card game 1:00 PM	19 POT LUCK 12:00 PM DOMINO'S 6:00 PM	20 COFFEE HOUR 10:00 AM HAND & FOOT CARD GAME 1:00 PM BINGO 6:00 PM	BINGO 6:00 PM	21
22 HAND & FOOT CARD GAME 6:00 PM	23 RUMMIKUB GAME 6:00 PM	24 CRAFT HOUR 10:00 AM BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION 3:00 PM CARDS 6:00 PM	25 Hand & Foot Card game 1:00 PM	26 DOMINO'S 6:00 PM	COFFEE HR 27 10:00 AM BLOOD PRESSURE SCREENING 10:30 AM HAND & FOOT CARD GAME 1:00 PM PIZZA & MOVIE NIGHT 4:00 PM	BINGO 6:00 PM	28
29 HAND & FOOT CARD GAME 6:00 PM	30 RUMMIKUB GAME 6:00 PM	Oct 1					

**IMPORTANT NUMBERS** 

Office Phone: 816.350.0026 Office Fax: 816.478.1213 Poison Control: 800.222.1222 Office Hours Monday thru Friday: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM Saturday: Closed Sunday: Closed

Non-Emergency Police Department: 816.836.3600 Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911 Poison Control: (800) 222-1222



**EMERGENCY** 

# Ice Cream Flavors WORD SEARCH



γ Н С Ε М т R L С 0 т 0 Α L S т Ε S т Κ R М Ε А С А 0 0 γ S т Ρ ν Ν Ι Ε Α L Α Ν 0 L Ε F Μ Κ Ε т D А С А Ν Α Α D С Α т Ν L Ι Ν Ν Α 0 С 0 0 Ε Т 0 Κ Ρ Α G 0 κ Ε Ε 0 Α D Α Ε С U Ν С Α Ε F Ρ L R Ν L 0 D Ε Ν γ Ε 0 т Ε 0 R W Ε Ε А С W γ Ε 0 0 т т Ε 0 Ι В 0 Α С 0 Α т S Α R Ι Ε Α Α R Α 0 R т G Ν т т С R Α L Ε Ν Ι Α S Ε U F 0 Ν V т Ε L G D Τ 0 С т D Α 0 R γ κ 0 R U Α С G Ε С Ε S Α Ε т U Ν 0 0 С т Ρ

COTTON CANDY MAPLE WALNUT PECAN BANANA TIGER TAIL MOOSE TRACKS COCONUT ROCKY ROAD GREEN TEA FUDGE REESES CHOCOLATE VANILLA





## Life Just Got Better

GlendaleAtTheMansion.com

816.350.0026

16301 East 29th St. South Independence, MO 64055 manager@glendaleatthemansion.com